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
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .700 ac/30,492 sf
Community: University Place Project:
Year Built: 1955 DOM: 39 CDOM: 39
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 0
NOI: $6,013 GAI: $11,400 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential
TR SqFt: 572 TMI: $12,000 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 022009-4-110 
School Dist: University Place Ann Tax: $2,687.00
Compensation: %
Marketing
Remarks:

First time on the market! This one-owner property in desirable University Place presents a
prime investment opportunity. Situated on a spacious .70-acre lot, the main home holds
strong potential for updates that can boost long-term value. Inside, a versatile floorplan
offers room to reimagine, expand, or refresh to suit your needs. The rare detached dwelling
unit provides excellent options for rental income, multi-generational living, or a private
workspace. Investors will appreciate the combination of land, location, and income-
producing potential. Enjoy a well-established neighborhood with lasting appeal, while
maximizing upside through future growth, multiple uses, and strong demand. Located near
top-rated UP schools, shopping and parks

 

1327 1333 Contra Costa Ave, Fircrest, WA 98466
MLS#: 2415361 Status: A List Price: $1,600,000
Area: 34 Stat Dt: 08/01/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 6,248
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .675 ac/29,395 sf
Community: Fircrest Project:
Year Built: 1988 DOM: 45 CDOM: 45
# Unit: 4 # Story: 2 Parking: 8
NOI: $103,342 GAI: $126,780 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 12,496 TMI: $10,565 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 521300-005-0 
School Dist: University Place Ann Tax: $12,490.00
Compensation: 2.0%
Marketing
Remarks:

Exceptional Fircrest Townhouse Duplexes w/ serene park-like landscaping! Tucked away on
a quiet cul-de-sac, these units feature open floor plans & plentiful natural light bursting from
all around. Living rooms w/ cozy fireplaces flow through to the spacious kitchens that
feature bar seating at the countertop, ideal for entertaining! Primary suites are complete w/
private ensuite baths & walk-in closets & the add'l bedrooms are certain to impress, w/
separate baths, and are ready to adapt to your various needs! These homes feature their
own private attached garages w/ add'l ample driveway parking! Central location provides
simple access to the new Fircrest Community Center & Pool, UP School District schools,
shopping, dining & much more!
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7508 Cody St W, Lakewood, WA 98499
MLS#: 2380439 Status: A List Price: $965,000
Area: 36 Stat Dt: 05/29/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,848
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .207 ac/9,000 sf
Community: Lakewood Project:
Year Built: 2016 DOM: 109 CDOM: 109
# Unit: 4 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
NOI: $41,385 GAI: $65,430 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 2,848 TMI: $5,760 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 3905000092 
School Dist: Lakewood Ann Tax: $9,424.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Investor Alert! RARE OPPORTUNITY to own a Class A (2017 built) 4 plex in Lakewood!
Perfect candidate for the savvy investor looking for a well located, low maintenance property
to jumpstart their real estate investing career or defer taxes via 1031 exchange. Each unit
offers 2 BR/1BA with spacious rooms, refrigerator, dishwasher and in-unit washer/dryer.
Dedicated off street parking, fully fenced backyard, and an ADA ramp. Walkable to coffee,
restaurants, Meadow Park golf course, and just minutes to Lakewood Town Center, freeway,
parks and light rail.

 

3320 90th St, Lakewood, WA 98499
MLS#: 2403407 Status: A List Price: $480,000
Area: 37 Stat Dt: 07/05/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt:
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .660 ac/28,750 sf
Community: Lakewood Project:
Year Built: 1925 DOM: 72 CDOM: 165
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 0
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 2,741 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 0320317014 
School Dist: Lakewood Ann Tax: $4,886.00
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

Investment opportunity. This duplex is on a large lot near South Tacoma Way inside the
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
updates as well. Make an offer today and watch your investment grow!

 

4518 Ridgewood Ct NW, Olympia, WA 98502
MLS#: 2425784 Status: A List Price: $625,000
Area: 444 Stat Dt: 08/27/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,436
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .574 ac/24,997 sf
Community: Cooper Point Project:
Year Built: 1970 DOM: 19 CDOM: 19
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $43,751 GAI: $52,800 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 2,436 TMI: $4,400 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 70730000201 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $7,049.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Well built duplex with great rental history and market leading rents on the popular Cooper
Point peninsula. Private lot in a quite wooded community creates an ideal setting for an
investor or owner occupant. Large 1200+ sqft units with great open floor plan, 3 beds, 1.5
baths, and attached 1 car garage. Vacant unit has updated flooring, paint, and a fully redone
main bath. Brick siding is easy to maintain and will protect your investment from the
weather. Large backyards for both units give space to run around and spread out. In a rental
environment where solid returns are hard to find, this property offers market beating
income.
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4606 15th Ave NE, Olympia, WA 98516
MLS#: 2423516 Status: A List Price: $600,000
Area: 446 Stat Dt: 08/20/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,336
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .634 ac/27,600 sf
Community: Lacey Project:
Year Built: 1960 DOM: 171 CDOM: 171
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 6
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,886 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 56650000500 
School Dist: North Thurston Ann Tax: $5,443.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Unique opportunity to own a potential compound or multi-generational set up. Oversized .63
acre lot features 3 bedroom 1.5 bath, well kept rambler with some updates, newer windows
and freshly refinished real hardwood floors. Charming cottage is 1 bedroom, 1 bath w/ a
walk-in closet and move-in ready! Possible opportunity for 3rd dwelling, w/ possible
changes to the Urban Growth area. Main home on septic, cottage is on sewer. HUGE back
yard allows for plenty of room for large gatherings, lawn games, gardening, or simply
relaxing in privacy. Plenty of room for parking! You'll love this convenient location to
shopping, hospital, freeway, schools and more!

 

408 9th Ave SE, Olympia, WA 98501
MLS#: 2386044 Status: A List Price: $449,500
Area: 447 Stat Dt: 06/06/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,306
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .057 ac/2,478 sf
Community: Olympia Project:
Year Built: 1920 DOM: 101 CDOM: 101
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 0
NOI: $23,233 GAI: $35,460 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential, Retail
TR SqFt: 1,306 TMI: $2,950 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 68700001000 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $4,809.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Great Opportunity to own a well-maintained Duplex in downtown Olympia. Live in one and
rent the other one or rent them both. 2 Units currently occupied and generating income. Unit
#1 is 1 BR, 1 BA 832sf with private access to side/back yard, Unit #2 is upstairs unit with 1
BR, 1 BA 474 sf. Both units are equipped with R/O, Dishwasher, Fridge, W/D. Cap Rate of
over 5%. 3 blocks from Capitol Campus, 1/2 block to Olympia Library and US Post office.
Contact your agent or listing agent for more information.

 

1230 1228 5th Ave E, Olympia, WA 98501
MLS#: 2364152 Status: A List Price: $495,000
Area: 447 Stat Dt: 05/12/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,150
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .166 ac/7,218 sf
Community: Eastside Olympia Project:
Year Built: 1886 DOM: 126 CDOM: 126
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
NOI: $27,770 GAI: $35,910 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,150 TMI: $3,150 New Cnstr:
View: City, Territorial
Water: TaxID: 78206700700 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $3,440.00
Compensation: 2%
Marketing
Remarks:

Don’t miss this incredible opportunity to own a fully updated and renovated duplex in one of
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
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .190 ac/8,276 sf

Community: Capital Campus Project: Central Addition to Olympia BLA
032054OL

Year Built: 1920 DOM: 46 CDOM: 46
# Unit: 2 # Story: 3 Parking: 8
NOI: $44,637 GAI: $57,600 Gen Zone: Residential
TR SqFt: 3,447 TMI: $4,800 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 39401101000 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $4,527.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Updated 1920’s duplex in historic South Capitol Neighborhood where freedom, charm &
convenience collide! Enjoy new roof, no HOA & views of Lincoln Elementary garden next
door. Double-pillar covered front porch overlooks easy-care front turf lawn & long driveway
to 4-car garage/shop. Unit A offers a new deck, 3BR, 3/4 en-suite bath, full main bath & a
massive vaulted primary bdrm/bonus w/4 walk-in closets & big basement storage. Unit B is
just as nice, with A/C, 2BR, tankless water heater, fireplace & deck by grass backyard.
Separate unit entries front & back for added privacy. Strolling distance to bakery, corner
grocery, Vic’s pizza, local coffee & more! Less than 5 mins to I-5 & downtown waterfront.
Prime location in Oly School District!
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2813 Wilderness Dr SE #2811, Olympia, WA 98501
MLS#: 2415998 Status: A List Price: $500,000
Area: 448 Stat Dt: 08/01/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,080
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .303 ac/13,200 sf
Community: Olympia Project: Wilderness
Year Built: 1976 DOM: 45 CDOM: 45
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 4
NOI: $35,230 GAI: $42,000 Gen Zone: Residential
TR SqFt: 2,080 TMI: $3,500 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 83660000900 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $5,730.00
Compensation:
Marketing
Remarks:

Investor Alert! Fantastic location in Olympia within the Wilderness Sub Division off of Blvd
Rd. Duplex with long term tenants occupying each unit. Each unit has two bedrooms , one
and one half baths, dining areas and fireplaces plus single car garages. New Dishwasher and
Stove installed July 2025 in unit #2813. Kitchen in unit #2811 has Granite countertops. Easy
access to public transportation and Yelm Hwy. Bring your sweat equity along with your
vision!

 

1103 Creekwood Ct SE, Olympia, WA 98501
MLS#: 2402468 Status: A List Price: $959,000
Area: 448 Stat Dt: 07/07/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,616
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .220 ac/9,583 sf
Community: Olympia Project:
Year Built: 1992 DOM: 70 CDOM: 70
# Unit: 4 # Story: 2 Parking: 13
NOI: $41,868 GAI: $65,184 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 3,616 TMI: $67,200 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 43060002800 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $9,836.00
Compensation: 2.0%
Marketing
Remarks:

Fully rented 4-plex in the Olympia School District. Each unit includes its own garage and in-
unit washer and dryer, a rare combination that adds convenience and long-term appeal.
Three of the four units have been beautifully remodeled top to bottom with updated
kitchens, new flooring, and modern finishes. Major exterior updates include new concrete
plank siding, newer roof, and windows, ensuring lower maintenance and long-term
durability. Located minutes from parks, schools, and shopping, this well-maintained property
attracts strong tenant demand. Reliable rental history, desirable unit features, and potential
for increased rents make this a smart addition to any portfolio. A solid opportunity for new
and seasoned investors.

 

6011 Mullen Rd SE #A & B, Lacey, WA 98503
MLS#: 2424439 Status: A List Price: $589,990
Area: 450 Stat Dt: 08/21/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,720
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .330 ac/14,375 sf
Community: Lacey Project:
Year Built: 1973 DOM: 25 CDOM: 25
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 10
NOI: $28,898 GAI: $37,440 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential, See Remarks
TR SqFt: 1,720 TMI: $3,120 New Cnstr:
View: Lake
Water: TaxID: 11833110302 
School Dist: North Thurston Ann Tax: $4,777.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Opportunity is knocking! Investors looking for a great rental property or Owner Occupancy
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
shoppng. Recently surveyed. Virtually maintenance free for years to come with the potential
to add more units!
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7235 20th Ave SE, Lacey, WA 98503
MLS#: 2392636 Status: A List Price: $1,795,000
Area: 450 Stat Dt: 06/13/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 6,508
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: 1.000 ac/43,560 sf
Community: Long Lake West Project:
Year Built: 2015 DOM: 94 CDOM: 94
# Unit: 2 # Story: 3 Parking: 21
NOI: $22,025 GAI: $43,000 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential, See Remarks
TR SqFt: 6,508 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View: Lake
Water: Lake, No Bank TaxID: 11822410700 
School Dist: North Thurston Ann Tax: $7,293.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Long Lake Luxury +Passive Income = Dream Waterfront Setup! Over 6500sqft & flex layouts
to use as 1, 2 or 3 units. Airbnb with private entrance, stays furnished & grossed $25K last yr
without summer bookings! Unit A has main floor primary 3BR + den, gym-ready basement
and sauna. Unit B can stay whole or split again. All have waterproof luxury vinyl plank
throughout, quartz counters, separate heatpumps, tankless H2O heaters & laundry. Outside,
find gated entry, huge new driveway with room for guests & pickleball, 4-car garage, more
covered parking, flat lawn, oversized patio, big deck, & yes, 2 docks + mooring whips!
Minutes to I-5 & Costco, this one makes the math work with flexibility for your compound or
small empire in the making!

 

1414 Hensley St NE #1412, Lacey, WA 98516
MLS#: 2390066 Status: A List Price: $550,000
Area: 451 Stat Dt: 06/16/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,832
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .333 ac/14,518 sf
Community: Lacey Project:
Year Built: 1974 DOM: 91 CDOM: 91
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $22,625 GAI: $2,262,500 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,832 TMI: $2,800 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 7950008000 
School Dist: Olympia Ann Tax: $4,904.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Attention Investors: Nice duplex near city of Lacey amenities within walking distance to
groceries, restaurants and bigger shopping center. This duplex is located at the end street
offering privacy. Spacious fenced backyard with some trees. Nice responsible and
established tenants who wish to stay. A well-maintained single-story duplex, each unit offers
2-beds, 1-bath, utility room with washer and dryer, refrigerator. Living room/entry way
offers a small wood burning fireplace and a single car garage.

 

643 School St SE, Lacey, WA 98503
MLS#: 2389866 Status: A List Price: $705,000
Area: 451 Stat Dt: 06/19/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,600
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .559 ac/24,335 sf
Community: Lacey Project:
Year Built: 1993 DOM: 93 CDOM: 93
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 2
NOI: $20,676 GAI: $12,924 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 2,600 TMI: $2,800 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 64200000100 
School Dist: North Thurston Ann Tax: $5,785.66
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Fantastic opportunity to own a well-maintained duplex in Lacey with a strong rental history.
Add to your investment portfolio or live in one side and rent the other. Each two-story unit
features 2 bedrooms, a flex room, & 1.5 baths. Main floor living space w .5 bath, upstairs
hosts bedrooms/full bath. Both units have large fenced yards, in-unit washer and dryer, a
private single-car garage, and driveway parking. Ideally located, this property offers
convenient access to shops, restaurants, schools, parks and freeway access. Brand New
Septic, Pumping Station & Drain field. New Hardie Plank Siding and Exterior Paint in 2023.

 

1126 Neil Street NE, Olympia, WA 98516
MLS#: 2416244 Status: A List Price: $829,999
Area: 451 Stat Dt: 08/22/2025
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,169
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .334 ac/14,532 sf
Community: Tanglewilde Project:
Year Built: 1968 DOM: 24 CDOM: 24
# Unit: 4 # Story: 1 Parking: 8
NOI: $47,369 GAI: $65,856 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 3,169 TMI: $5,600 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 61930005000 
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